wdicey ¢ IndyoeReAng
ERERRGN I ) 111 ) |

‘{eeidupg
andiuepy

Jndpueyodeiny) : 983jj0) eywe’

d\\\u

\\\\J\\\J\\\J

A

Y

A

P

9]

BiL — A l&kimmisqé — S - kg l_%fd\ﬂ@ Ils?[l\xwd
et QL

AN
i Luz\lk\a_. 0

ES6ETLE

70S200S6L

Z8T3000NI18S

6670920VTPE 185 s/a 4 ¥ T-wo)'g Sueyjuenwiey 'N (1) wauue|yjwny

08S1SZ6 2ZST00S6L 8ZYSTOONIES ZT6TCIEBEDE 195 s/a W 14 1-v8 ueIpeIqUNUK unjuiwienyy |
£00L8bY ¥0S200S6L Z8T9000NIgFS Z65088999Z¢€ 185 s/a W 8¢ 1-ve eanj8uesie] (1) BLUMEZ|B|UBA SIlOg
00BZOYY ¥0SZ00S6L Z8T9000NIES €TBOEELYTEE 1as s/a E| T4 1-ve uensweyy (1) wjyiesuuens
LBOESSL 725200564 8ZYSTOONIES 080VT9TTIZE 195 s/a W a4 1-vg edueng wenyyey
IV6ZELS ZOEYTIS6L GYNGHYOIELN SSTBE00T00Z06 SUW s/a E| 1z 1-ve Bueuezwels neyyleduuey
BZTELLY TLTL88SLT68 LTOSTOONIES 0908T€9£6S€ 1gs s/a W 91 I-va dijoeH unjoyyway dijoeH ujwefluag ‘s’
Ze19S6L 0ZSZ00S6L LZOSTOONIES PSTZOSYYEEE 18S s/a W ST I-va neduensweyy (1) 8ueyineyneq
0S8TELT 915200S6L ¥6LTTOONIGS Z08890TETOT 195 s/a E| €1 1-va wezul9 sewoy| wpeyunyd ey3
PILYIS6 ¥0520056/ Z8Y9000NI8S T$85758L82¢€ 19s s/a 4 1T 1-ve [ejuniey lowioyduoy?)
ECLSOTY 705820564 £SSZ000VEIN TEZOSO0TTOLSST oon s/a ] s 1-ve weisueyyjeny °| 8uisuo) Buewezuer]
EV6ESTL 20S8Z0S6L LSSZOOONIES 0v600299207 1as s/a 4 9 1-ve nedueyySuey) ‘s'| Sulyoxeiqsuin
1489T¥L Z0S8Z0S6L £55Z000vEdN 8L26600TT0LSST oon s/a E | 4 1-va BUBNA "Y' L 8ueuueiswer
Ov8Z88T Z0S8TOS6L LSSZOOONIES 99S8EVSSITE 18s s/a W € 1-vd Sueyjezneq') 8uesuerunyy 5|
IvIZOEY 09L£09ZTT 70980008(IA 906€00TTOTOY098 eAtefin s/a 4 4 I-ve neduiysuey) A dl|_A Ylagez||3
leypey 3P0 HDIW 9p0D DS4I O JUnoddy \».&%&wﬂqu : Sa/H X3S "ON |0y sse|n aweN s Jayie4 1uapnis Jo awen
Ol RO\ WVIAT -vE

< B
e

“Indiuepy andpueydeiny) ‘@83)j0) ejwer o 1radsal ul

-L10Z-4e3A 33 104 s3uapnis (1LS)diysiejoyas 1. 1504 a3yl jo s



List of the Post Matric Scholarship(ST) students for the year-2017-2018
in respect of Lamka College, Churachandpur, Manipur.

BA- Il YEAR

Name of student

H. Lamneilun
Kunghmingsangi
Kevin Lalrammawia
Khuno Lalramzaua Joute
Joseph Lalawmpuia
Kimthiannei

E. Lalmuanthang

B. Lalmalsawm Simte
Bulsuanmung
Ginsuanthang

Eric Hanglamthang
Ginkhojam
Vumzachin Tonsing
Ruth Niangngaihlian
Khamthianlal
Thangkhanmang

V. Lalchhanhimi
Phalneimawi Hanghal
Lalbiakdik

Roselyn Nemneichawng
Infimate

Father's Name
Paoneilal

(L)C. Vanlalsiama
Lalchelzing Joute
Lalchelzing Joute
Lalchelzing Joute
Thangkhup
(L)E.Vungkholian

(L) B. Ginlian

K. Sumzamang
Pumkhanthang
Langhaulian
Lunkholam

(L) Vumzalian Tonsing
P. Chinsuanthang
Thangsuanlian Tonsing
Thualkhochin

H. Dawnglianz
Thangkholam Hanghal
T. Dongkhanjam
Lalruot Infimate

Class
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-1I
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II

BA-Il

BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II
BA-II

Roll No.
1

W NOWUL A WwN

[ el S = Y S R
OV h WNREO

17

Sex

MTRORPEENSEETTTIT»S22Ta

H/DS
D/s
D/s
D/S
D/s
D/s
D/S
D/S
D/s
D/s
D/S
D/S
D/s
D/s
D/S
D/s
D/S
D/s
D/s
D/S
D/S

Bank Name
SBI
uco
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
UBlI
CBI
SBI
SBI
uco
SBI
SBI
SBI
uco
SBI
SBI
SBI

Account Mo.
326550450203
25570110128114

34630239370
32626680432
34008314097
32654005746
33598212657
32609683738
255010380553
3358463529
32631595902
33367444093
25570110006641
3620770454
3106511452
33259174875
25570110109922
35714927253
34213342805
34499190787

IFSC Code
SBINO006182
UCBA0002557
SBINO015428
SBIN00015428
SBINO006182
SBINO006182
SBINO006182
SBIN0O006182
UTBIOCCP334
CBINO284802
SBINO006182
SBINO006182
UCBA0002557
SBINO006182
SBINO006182
SBINO006182
UCBA0002557
SBINOD06182
SBINO006182
SBINO006182

MICR Code
795002504
795028502
795002522
795002522
795002522
795002504
795002504
795002504
795027302
795016567
795002504
795002504
7950028502
795002504
795002504
795002504
795028502
795002504
795002504
795002504

Principal

Aadhar N
62077010524
6375423940
33121898674
76662000081
9423785108¢
76075063771
6450684890¢
52211539252
8715463198¢
49896130153
38679009134
25280506643
76977776823
51583341481
36120229340
74602267926
69481587638
52179482228
96784670402
77619807959

Lamka College : Churachandpur

Manipur.
Prineipal,
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GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : LAMKA COLLEGE
CHURACHANDPUR : MANIPUR

No0.2/20/2003-LC: ‘hurachandpur, the 18" December, 2017

To,

The Director,

Tribal’s Affairs & Hells,
Government of Manipur,
Imphal.

Subject:- Submission of Post Matric Scholarship application Form duly
completed for necessary action.
Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I am to submit herewith Post Matric
Scholarship applications Forms duly completed for this academic session 2017 — 2018 as
detailed below in class-wise:

Class No. of student Class No. of student | Class No. of student

BA-I Sem 15 BA-II Sem 20 BA-III Year 24

Total number of students =59

I, therefore, request you to kindly include and consider the case for necessary award
of Scholarship for 2017-2018.

Yours faithfully,

<

Principal
Lamka College : Churachandpur
ipur.

VARER l‘.ﬂuEGE.I
Chuerschandour § Maniped
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